
198

199

226

227

31

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

16

17

18

19

20

21

192

193

196

197

224

225

14

15

134

135

7

8

128

129

130

131

132

133

準々決
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1

2

3

4

5

6

準決勝

252

熊谷(中村)

石川(向陽)

永縄(南山男子)

安井(名市工業)

阿部(内海)

坂井(中京大中京)

山方(名古屋工科)

舩坂(半田農業)

佐々木(大府)

井上(名城大附属)

岡田(南陽)

鷲津(鳴海)

天野(知多翔洋)

水永(名古屋南)

菅原(半田商業)

成瀬(天白)

鬼頭(豊明)

伊藤(大府東)

北出(常滑)

芳山(横須賀)

高森(同朋)

馬場(昭和)

鈴木(星城)

平田(富田)
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中島(豊明)

神谷(半田)

川北(半田)

竹内(半田農業)

仲間(南陽)

安藤(名城大附属)

渡邊(横須賀)

川津(星城)

杉山(大府東)

村瀬(同朋)

江﨑(向陽)

緒方(武豊)

澤井(瑞陵)

佐野(阿久比)

渡邉(名経大高蔵)

盛田(知多翔洋)

濱田(天白)

下澤(名古屋工科)

中原(半田東)

湯浅(南山男子)

大澤(中京大中京)

成田(名市工業)

竹下(中村)

林(昭和)

篠崎(大府)

梶野(鳴海)

大島(富田)

小林(半田工科)

塚本(半田商業)

立嶋(日進西)

市田(中部大第一)

吉田(常滑)

有働(瑞陵)

山本(阿久比)

長谷川(半田工科)

田代(名古屋南)

大宮(名経大高蔵)

小塚(日進西)

木村(半田東)

12

13

22

23

24

25

26

240

194

195

27

28

29

30

241

9

10

11



45

46

159

204

205

206

207

152

153

154

155

157

58

59

60

61

158

63

242

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

156

55

56

151

200

201

202

203

228

229

62

47

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

39

40

43

44

33

34

35

36

37

38

41

42

230

231

243
249

吉岡(中部大第一)

梅田(半田工科)

丹羽(大府)

253

中島(中村)

中條(横須賀)

田中(同朋)

伊藤(半田)

武仲(向陽)

築山(瑞陵)

竹内(半田東)

生田(大府東)

此嶋(中村)

青柳(名経大高蔵)

原川(常滑)

小美(瑞陵)

横山(半田農業)

アヴィカヨ(半田商業)

西川(名市工業)

植竹(豊明)

長屋(富田)

古川(南陽)

岩間(知多翔洋)

亀山(半田東)

前原(富田)

大田(半田)

牧原(名経大高蔵)

徳山(武豊)

谷(南山男子)

川﨑(名古屋南)

安藤(天白)

森岡(昭和)

志知(向陽)

谷川(横須賀)

佐々野(半田商業)

児玉(半田農業)

豊田(鳴海)

南谷(常滑)

鍵本(中京大中京)

髙山(豊明)

岸(名城大附属)

犬飼(名古屋南)

磯部(阿久比)

竹野(日進西)

守田(名城大附属)武田(名古屋工科)

白木(同朋)

東本(中部大第一)

準決勝

石川(星城)

柿木(天白)

黒木(南陽)

吉田(半田工科)

相羽(大府東)

林(名市工業)

加藤(内海)

尾崎(中京大中京)

山口(星城)

澤村(昭和)

花井(大府)

山田(阿久比)
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上田(南山男子)

大西(日進西)

齋藤(知多翔洋)

濱地(鳴海)

57

林(名古屋工科)

32

準々決



215

234

235

245

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

84

85

86

87

88

89

211

75

76

77

78

73

74

79

160

161

162

163

164

69

70

71

72

64

65

66

232

244

208

209

210

212

213

214

準々決

３位決

233

174

175

93

94

90

91

80

81

82

8367

68

95

榊原(武豊)

伊藤(半田商業)

和田(半田商業)

御宿(横須賀)

加山(名城大附属)

道下(常滑)

富田(名経大高蔵)

近藤(半田)

太田(鳴海)

山田(半田東)

杉村(名古屋工科)

玉木(中村)

市川(星城)

渡邉(瑞陵)

定方(中京大中京)

竹内(半田)

森井(半田農業)

近藤(大府東)

長坂(大府)

石原(南山男子)

松井(豊明)

村田(中部大第一)

小川.周(名古屋南)

榊原(知多翔洋)

加藤(富田)

小川内(阿久比)

新谷(日進西)

山本.羚(同朋)

木内(常滑)

歸山(星城)

細川(名古屋工科)

田邉(半田農業)

日置(富田)

倉家(阿久比)

森田(半田工科)

松田(名経大高蔵)

龍崎(瑞陵)

鈴木(半田東)

角田(中村)

田中(南山男子)

大水(中京大中京)

武内(知多翔洋)

河合(大府東)

安達(中部大第一)

杉野(南陽)

齋藤(名市工業)

畑野(天白)
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土谷(向陽)

二宮(名城大附属)

鈴木(武豊)

松本(向陽)

髙雄(大府)

伊藤(昭和)

竹内(横須賀)

水戸部(昭和)

蟹江(名古屋南)

92

伊藤(日進西)

男子単　Ｎｏ．3

大岩(内海)

仮屋.太(豊明)

早川(同朋)

岩瀬(鳴海)

千田(天白)

永島(南陽)

山本(半田工科)

250

254



127

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

237

246

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

177

178

179

238

247

180

181

182

96

97

176

216

236

220

98

221

218

219

123

124

125

120

121

122

男子単　Ｎｏ．4

222

109

110

111

106

107

108

103

104

99

100

101

102

北村(向陽)

金井(星城)

宗像(瑞陵)

決勝
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西川(大府東)

平澤(横須賀)

藤戸(富田)

仙波(豊明)

角田(大府)堀川(半田商業)

髙野(南山男子)

深津(半田東)

塚本(中部大第一)

伊藤(豊明)

佐藤(名経大高蔵) 道下(知多翔洋)

桑原(名経大高蔵)堤(常滑)

石川(名市工業)

森(中村)

糸坂(日進西)

大久保(阿久比)

柳川(名市工業)

中村(大府東)

飯田(南陽)

小塚(名古屋工科) 枦木(鳴海)

榊原(半田工科)

高尾(阿久比)

上杉(天白)

105

217

早川(南山男子)

奥沢(知多翔洋)

田中.雅(半田)

打田(星城)

鈴木(鳴海)

西山(武豊)

竹内(半田商業)

竹下(昭和)

東郷(中京大中京)

青木(半田農業)

余語(日進西)

伊藤(富田)

山西(名城大附属)

小塚(南陽)

神田(名城大附属)

土田(名古屋工科)

宇佐見(名古屋南)

丹羽(横須賀)

大原(名古屋南)

五十嵐(瑞陵)

篠原(大府)

チャンニャト(中部大第一)

新帯(半田東)

谷崎(同朋)

田野(中京大中京)

251

岩田(昭和)

準々決

255

遠藤(半田農業)

183

223

239

126

平尾(半田工科)

深谷(同朋)

西村(向陽)

鷲尾(内海)

篠原(常滑)

伊藤(天白)

加藤(半田)

水上(中村)


